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Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year 2023-
24

UG [3 Years Program(s)] 0

UG [4 Years Program(s)]:(Do not enter professional degree programs like B.Tech, B. Pharm etc. Enter only College Degree 1205

Programs) Sanctioned (approved) students intake
PG [1 Year Program(s)] 150

PG [2 Years Program(s)] 540

2022-

23

1185

540

2021- 2020- 2019-

22 21 20
1185
0 0

2018-
19
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Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All No. of No. of Total Within Outside Outside Economically = Socially No. of students  No. of students  No. of students  No. of students
programs Male Female Students = State State Country Backward Challenged  receiving full receiving full receiving full who are not
of all years) Students Students (Including  (Including (Including (Including (SC+ST+OBC tuition fee tuition fee tuition fee receiving full
male & male & male & male & Including reimbursement reimbursement reimbursement tuition fee
female) female) female) female) male & from the State  from from the reimbursement
female) and Central Institution Private Bodies
Government Funds
UG[3Years O 824 824 808 16 0 334 490 824 0 0 0

Program(s)]

UG[4Years O 2046 2046 2022 24 0 364 1682 2046 0 0 0
Program(s)]
PG[1Years O 108 108 102 6 0 17 91 108 0 0 0
Program(s)]
PG[2Years O 874 874 840 34 0 413 461 874 0 0 0

Program(s)]



Placement & Higher Studies

UG [3 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year in minimum stipulated time  students graduates (Amount in Rs.) selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2019-20) 1175 1064 (2021-22) 1027 507 144000 (One lakh forty four 520
thousand)
(2020-21) 1175 1033 (2022-23) 889 578 144000 (One lakh forty four 311
thousand)
(2021-22) 1185 1108 (2023-24) 847 487 180000 (One lakh eighty 360
thousand)

UG [4 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic  No. of first year No. of first year Academic  No. of students Academic  No. of students No. of Median salary of No. of students
Year students intake students admitted = Year admitted through  Year graduating in students placed graduates selected for
in the year in the year Lateral entry minimum stipulated placed (Amountin Rs.) Higher Studies
time
(2018-19) 0 0 (2019-200 O (2021-22) O 0 0 (Zero) 0
(2019-200 O 0 (2020-21) O (2022-23) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0

(2020-21) 0 0 (2021-22) 0 (2023-24) 0 0 0 (Zero) 0



PG [1 year Program]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduating in  No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake in the  students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amountin Rs.)  selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2021-22) 150 94 (2021-22) 93 47 84000 (eighty thousand) 46
(2022-23) 150 135 (2022-23) 78 41 120000 (One lakh twenty 37
thousand)
(2023-24) 150 108 (2023-24) 89 43 96000 (Ninty six thousand) 46

PG [2 Years Program(s)]: Placement & higher studies for previous 3 years

Academic No. of first year No. of first year Academic No. of students graduatingin ~ No. of Median salary of placed No. of students
Year students intake inthe  students admitted in Year minimum stipulated time students graduates (Amountin Rs.)  selected for Higher
year the year placed Studies
(2020-21) 515 410 (2021-22) 367 184 180000 (One lakh eighty 15
thousand)
(2021-22) 545 431 (2022-23) 380 192 192000 (One lakh ninty 18

two thousand)

(2022-23) 540 434 (2023-24) 411 209 216000 (Two lakh sixteen 21
thousand)

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year 2023-24 2022-23 2021-22
Utilised Amount Utilised Amount Utilised Amount

Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excluding expenditure on buildings)



Financial Year

Library

New Equipment for Laboratories

Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure
on Land and Building)

Annual Operational Expenditure

Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)

Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other
running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied
services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)

Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

2023-24
Utilised Amount

62850 (Sixty two thousand eight hu
ndred and fifty only)

406883 (Four lakh Six thousand eig
ht hundred eighty three only)

7152074 (Seventy one lakh fifty tw
o thousand and seventy four)

147419532 (Fourteen crore sevent
y four lakh ninteen thousand five h
undred and thirty two only)

7596160 (Seventy five lakh ninty six
thousand one hundred and sixty)

311696 (Three lakh eleven thousan
d six hundred and ninty six)

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?

2022-23
Utilised Amount

62300 (Sixty two thousand three h
undred only)

733934 (Seven lakh thirty three tho
sand nine hundred thirty four)

7152074 (Seventy one lakh fifty tw
o thousand and seventy four)

131445216 (Thirteen crore fourtee
n lakh forty five thousand two hun
dred and sixteen only)

4683482 (Forty six lakh eighty thre
e thousand four hundred and eight
y two)

295000 (Two lakh ninty five thousa
nd)

2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped

students?

2021-22
Utilised Amount

91250 (Ninty one thousand two hu
ndred and fifty only)

584243 (Five lakh eighty four thous
and two hundres forty three)

7152074 (Seventy one lakh fifty tw
o thousand and seventy four)

119389236 (Eleven crore ninty thre
e lakh eighty nine thousand two hu
ndred and thirty six only)

6431433 (Sixty four lakh thirty one
thousand four hundred and thirty t
hree)

40000 (Forty thousand)

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Yes



3. Do your institution buildings have specially designed toilets for handicapped students?

Faculty Details

Srno

10

Name

PREETI KANSARA

ANITA DIXIT

JAYA TIWARI

KALPANA PAUL

RASHMI DUBEY

SHEELA SHRIDHAR

KALYAN RAVI

SAVITA MISHRA

CHANDRAJYOTI

SHRIVASTAVA

KALPANA MISHRA

Age

59

58

60

62

59

60

63

63

64

42

Designation

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Gender

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Qualification

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Experience (In

Months)

404

403

464

341

360

474

312

477

490

140

Currently working with

institution?

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes, more than 80% of the
buildings

Joining
Date

10-07-
2008

07-07-
2009

17-06-
2002

20-07-
2010

23-09-
1998

04-07-
2007

09-07-
2007

13-07-
1993

21-11-
2016

03-08-
2016

Leaving
Date

Association

type

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

SEEMA KHAN

PREMLATA TIWARI

UJJWALA SINGH

USHAKIRAN AGRAWAL

RICHA SHARMA

MANISHA MAHAPATRA

PREETI SHARMA

VINITA SAHU

PRAKASH KAUR SALUJA

BEULAH MADHURIMA

LALL

MANISHA MISHRA

ALKA TIWARI

RAMA SAROJINEE

MADHU SHRIVASTAVA

62

57

56

61

63

64

62

41

64

56

64

56

51

62

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

M.A.(Political

Science)

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

404

404

343

476

476

477

490

119

488

370

343

378

118

490

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

21-07-
2003

16-08-
2012

28-07-
2015

01-12-
1984

16-09-
1999

06-05-
2006

06-02-
2006

04-09-
2014

21-09-
1985

05-10-
1993

21-07-
2014

25-10-
1993

04-06-
2015

15-12-
1987

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

RASHMI SENGUPTA

KIRAN DEWANGAN

RAGINEE PANDEY

MAYA SHEDPURE

ARUNA SHRIVASTAVA

DEEPA SHRIVASTAVA

VAIBHAV ACHARYA

K K HARRIS

UMA GUPTA

SHIPRA BANERJEE

ANUBHA JHA

ALKA VERMA

REKHA DIWAN

RITU MARWAH

65

42

58

60

63

62

61

57

55

58

63

56

57

41

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

MSc(Mathematics)

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

487

140

140

474

487

502

476

370

140

404

502

403

289

140

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

18-07-
2008

27-07-
2016

29-07-
2016

16-01-
1985

16-07-
1987

04-07-
1988

21-07-
1988

04-10-
1993

08-12-
2012

17-11-
1989

08-09-
1982

08-01-
1990

19-06-
2000

01-03-
2016

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

SATYENDU SHARMA

PRATIBHA SAHU

SANDHYA THAKUR

PRIYA DEWANGAN

AJIT HUNDET

SHYAM BABU SINGH

DINESH KUMAR MASTA

GAUTAMI BHATPAHARI

KALPANA LAMBEY

PRAMILA NAGWANSHI

RICHA TIKARIHA

M L VERMA

KIRTI SHRIVAS

CAROLINE EKKA

59

28

34

44

64

42

59

49

60

47

47

56

46

31

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

NET

SET

SET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

NET

370

29

34

139

475

118

361

140

450

82

137

372

140

29

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

11-10-
1993

02-03-
2022

12-10-
2021

23-08-
2017

23-08-
2017

12-10-
2022

26-07-
2019

06-10-
2018

25-07-
2017

11-10-
2022

23-08-
2017

16-08-
1997

21-06-
2024

08-03-
2022

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

63

64

65

66

PREETI BALA JAISWAL

MANJU DEVI KOCHE

KAVITA THAKUR

JYOTI MISHRA

SARITA DUBEY

MINI ALEX

KARMISHTHA

SHAMBHARKAR

HEMLATA SAHU

NITIN PANDEY

MADHULIKA AGRAWAL

SHAMPA CHAUBEY

MAHENDRA KUMAR

SARVA

SWAPNIL KARMAHE

RASHMI MINJ

41

39

33

41

63

57

40

49

47

61

63

50

45

62

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Other

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Assistant
Professor

Professor

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

NET

NET

SET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

SLET

NET

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

83

82

27

82

427

408

33

140

98

475

476

140

227

473

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

12-10-
2022

15-10-
2022

13-05-
2022

11-10-
2022

18-08-
2017

03-09-
2019

28-10-
2021

15-11-
2019

12-10-
2022

11-10-
2022

01-11-
1993

23-02-
2016

01-07-
2011

25-02-
1985

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



67 VASU VERMA
68 ABHAYA R JOGLEKAR
69 NANDA GURWARA
70 J N VERMA
71 SHRUTI JHA
72 CHANDANA
BHATTACHARYA
(] Iagree

64

61

62

64

51

43

Professor

Professor

Professor

Professor

Assistant

Professor

Assistant
Professor

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Female

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

Ph.D

M. Phil

446

119

463

497

88

140

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

15-06-
1987

14-07-
2014

03-10-
2018

10-11-
2011

28-03-
2017

10-11-
2022

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular

Regular



