

National Institutional Ranking Framework

Ministry of Education Government of India



Welcome to Data Capturing System: COLLEGE

Institute ID: IR-C-C-21733 Institute Name: Govt. D. B. P.G. Girls College kalibadi Chowk Full Report

Sanctioned (Approved) Intake

Academic Year	2023- 24	2022- 23	2021- 22	2020- 21	2019- 20	2018- 19
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	0	1185			
UG [4 Years Program(s)]:(Do not enter professional degree programs like B.Tech, B. Pharm etc. Enter only College Degree Programs) Sanctioned (approved) students intake	1205	1185	0	0		
PG [1 Year Program(s)]	150					
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	540	540				

Total Actual Student Strength (Program(s) Offered by Your Institution)

(All programs of all years)	No. of Male Students	No. of Female Students	Total Students	Within State (Including male & female)	Outside State (Including male & female)	Outside Country (Including male & female)	Economically Backward (Including male & female)	Socially Challenged (SC+ST+OBC Including male & female)	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the State and Central Government	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from Institution Funds	No. of students receiving full tuition fee reimbursement from the Private Bodies	No. of students who are not receiving full tuition fee reimbursement
UG [3 Years Program(s)]	0	824	824	808	16	0	334	490	824	0	0	0
UG [4 Years Program(s)]	0	2046	2046	2022	24	0	364	1682	2046	0	0	0
PG [1 Years Program(s)]	0	108	108	102	6	0	17	91	108	0	0	0
PG [2 Years Program(s)]	0	874	874	840	34	0	413	461	874	0	0	0

Placement & Higher Studies

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in th year	No. of first yea students admi the year		Academic Year		udents gradua num stipulated	-	No. of students placed	Median salar graduates (A	y of placed mount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies	
(2019-20)	1175	1064		(2021-22)	1027			507	144000 (One thousand)	lakh forty four	520	
2020-21)	1175	1033		(2022-23)	889			578	144000 (One thousand)	lakh forty four	311	
(2021-22)	1185	1108		(2023-24)	847			487	180000 (One thousand)	lakh eighty	360	
IG [4 Years Academic	students intake s	nt & higher studie No. of first year students admitted n the year	s for previo Academic Year	No. of stu admitted Lateral er	through	Academic Year	gradu	f students ating in num stipulated	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of studen selected for Higher Studie	
Year	in the year i	in the year									0	
Year 2018-19)	in the year i		(2019-20)	0		(2021-22)	0		0	0 (Zero)	0	
	0 0		(2019-20)	0		(2021-22) (2022-23)	0		0	0 (Zero) 0 (Zero)	0	

Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
(2021-22)	150	94	(2021-22)	93	47	84000 (eighty thousand)	46
(2022-23)	150	135	(2022-23)	78	41	120000 (One lakh twenty thousand)	37
(2023-24)	150	108	(2023-24)	89	43	96000 (Ninty six thousand)	46
PG [2 Years Academic	Program(s)]: Placement 8		-	No. of students graduating in	No. of	Median salary of placed	No. of students
	-		-	No. of students graduating in	No. of	Median salary of placed	No. of students
	Program(s)]: Placement 8 No. of first year students intake in the year	k higher studies for previous for previous for previous first year students admitted in the year	ious 3 years Academic Year	No. of students graduating in minimum stipulated time	No. of students placed	Median salary of placed graduates (Amount in Rs.)	No. of students selected for Higher Studies
Academic	No. of first year students intake in the	No. of first year students admitted in	Academic		students		selected for Higher
Academic Year	No. of first year students intake in the year	No. of first year students admitted in the year	Academic Year	minimum stipulated time	students placed	graduates (Amount in Rs.) 180000 (One lakh eighty	selected for Higher Studies

Financial Resources: Utilised Amount for the Capital & Operational expenditure for previous 3 years

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Annual Capital Expenditure on Academic Activities and Resources (excludin	ng expenditure on buildings)		

Financial Year	2023-24	2022-23	2021-22
	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount	Utilised Amount
Library	62850 (Sixty two thousand eight hu ndred and fifty only)	62300 (Sixty two thousand three h undred only)	91250 (Ninty one thousand two hu ndred and fifty only)
New Equipment for Laboratories	406883 (Four lakh Six thousand eig ht hundred eighty three only)	733934 (Seven lakh thirty three tho sand nine hundred thirty four)	584243 (Five lakh eighty four thous and two hundres forty three)
Other expenditure on creation of Capital Assets (excluding expenditure on Land and Building)	7152074 (Seventy one lakh fifty tw o thousand and seventy four)	7152074 (Seventy one lakh fifty tw o thousand and seventy four)	7152074 (Seventy one lakh fifty tw o thousand and seventy four)
Annual Operational Expenditure			
Salaries (Teaching and Non Teaching staff)	147419532 (Fourteen crore sevent y four lakh ninteen thousand five h undred and thirty two only)	131445216 (Thirteen crore fourtee n lakh forty five thousand two hun dred and sixteen only)	119389236 (Eleven crore ninty thre e lakh eighty nine thousand two hu ndred and thirty six only)
Maintenance of Academic Infrastructure or consumables and other running expenditures (excluding maintenance of hostels and allied services,rent of the building, depreciation cost, etc)	7596160 (Seventy five lakh ninty six thousand one hundred and sixty)	4683482 (Forty six lakh eighty thre e thousand four hundred and eight y two)	6431433 (Sixty four lakh thirty one thousand four hundred and thirty t hree)
Seminars / Conferences / Workshops etc.	311696 (Three lakh eleven thousan d six hundred and ninty six)	295000 (Two lakh ninty five thousa nd)	40000 (Forty thousand)

NAAC Accreditation

1. Does your institute have a valid NAAC Accreditation? YES

PCS Facilities: Facilities of physically challenged students

1. Do your institution buildings have Lifts/Ramps?	Yes, more than 80% of the buildings
2. Do your institution have provision for walking aids, includingwheelchairs and transportation from one building to another for handicapped students?	Yes

Faculty Details

Srno	Name	Age	Designation	Gender	Qualification	Experience (In Months)	Currently working with institution?	Joining Date	Leaving Date	Association type
1	PREETI KANSARA	59	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	404	Yes	10-07- 2008		Regular
2	ANITA DIXIT	58	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	403	Yes	07-07- 2009		Regular
3	JAYA TIWARI	60	Professor	Female	Ph.D	464	Yes	17-06- 2002		Regular
4	KALPANA PAUL	62	Professor	Female	Ph.D	341	Yes	20-07- 2010		Regular
5	RASHMI DUBEY	59	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	360	Yes	23-09- 1998		Regular
6	SHEELA SHRIDHAR	60	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	474	Yes	04-07- 2007		Regular
7	KALYAN RAVI	63	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	312	Yes	09-07- 2007		Regular
8	SAVITA MISHRA	63	Professor	Female	Ph.D	477	Yes	13-07- 1993		Regular
9	CHANDRAJYOTI SHRIVASTAVA	64	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	490	Yes	21-11- 2016		Regular
10	KALPANA MISHRA	42	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	140	Yes	03-08- 2016		Regular

11	SEEMA KHAN	62	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	404	Yes	21-07- 2003	 Regular
12	PREMLATA TIWARI	57	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	404	Yes	16-08- 2012	 Regular
13	UJJWALA SINGH	56	Assistant Professor	Female	M.A.(Political Science)	343	Yes	28-07- 2015	 Regular
14	USHAKIRAN AGRAWAL	61	Professor	Female	Ph.D	476	Yes	01-12- 1984	 Regular
15	RICHA SHARMA	63	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	476	Yes	16-09- 1999	 Regular
16	MANISHA MAHAPATRA	64	Professor	Female	Ph.D	477	Yes	06-05- 2006	 Regular
17	PREETI SHARMA	62	Professor	Female	Ph.D	490	Yes	06-02- 2006	 Regular
18	VINITA SAHU	41	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	119	Yes	04-09- 2014	 Regular
19	PRAKASH KAUR SALUJA	64	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	488	Yes	21-09- 1985	 Regular
20	BEULAH MADHURIMA LALL	56	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	370	Yes	05-10- 1993	 Regular
21	MANISHA MISHRA	64	Professor	Female	Ph.D	343	Yes	21-07- 2014	 Regular
22	ALKA TIWARI	56	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	378	Yes	25-10- 1993	 Regular
23	RAMA SAROJINEE	51	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	118	Yes	04-06- 2015	 Regular
24	MADHU SHRIVASTAVA	62	Professor	Female	Ph.D	490	Yes	15-12- 1987	 Regular

25	RASHMI SENGUPTA	65	Assistant Professor	Female	MSc(Mathematics)	487	Yes	18-07- 2008	 Regular
26	KIRAN DEWANGAN	42	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	140	Yes	27-07- 2016	 Regular
27	RAGINEE PANDEY	58	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	140	Yes	29-07- 2016	 Regular
28	MAYA SHEDPURE	60	Professor	Female	Ph.D	474	Yes	16-01- 1985	 Regular
29	ARUNA SHRIVASTAVA	63	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	487	Yes	16-07- 1987	 Regular
30	DEEPA SHRIVASTAVA	62	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	502	Yes	04-07- 1988	 Regular
31	VAIBHAV ACHARYA	61	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	476	Yes	21-07- 1988	 Regular
32	K K HARRIS	57	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	370	Yes	04-10- 1993	 Regular
33	UMA GUPTA	55	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	140	Yes	08-12- 2012	 Regular
34	SHIPRA BANERJEE	58	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	404	Yes	17-11- 1989	 Regular
35	ANUBHA JHA	63	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	502	Yes	08-09- 1982	 Regular
36	ALKA VERMA	56	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	403	Yes	08-01- 1990	 Regular
37	REKHA DIWAN	57	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	289	Yes	19-06- 2000	 Regular
38	RITU MARWAH	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	140	Yes	01-03- 2016	 Regular

39	SATYENDU SHARMA	59	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	370	Yes	11-10- 1993	 Regular
40	PRATIBHA SAHU	28	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	29	Yes	02-03- 2022	 Regular
41	SANDHYA THAKUR	34	Other	Female	SET	34	Yes	12-10- 2021	 Regular
42	PRIYA DEWANGAN	44	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	139	Yes	23-08- 2017	 Regular
43	AJIT HUNDET	64	Professor	Male	Ph.D	475	Yes	23-08- 2017	 Regular
44	SHYAM BABU SINGH	42	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	118	Yes	12-10- 2022	 Regular
45	DINESH KUMAR MASTA	59	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	361	Yes	26-07- 2019	 Regular
46	GAUTAMI BHATPAHARI	49	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	140	Yes	06-10- 2018	 Regular
47	KALPANA LAMBEY	60	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	450	Yes	25-07- 2017	 Regular
48	PRAMILA NAGWANSHI	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	82	Yes	11-10- 2022	 Regular
49	RICHA TIKARIHA	47	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	137	Yes	23-08- 2017	 Regular
50	M L VERMA	56	Professor	Male	Ph.D	372	Yes	16-08- 1997	 Regular
51	KIRTI SHRIVAS	46	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	140	Yes	21-06- 2024	 Regular
52	CAROLINE EKKA	31	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	29	Yes	08-03- 2022	 Regular

53	PREETI BALA JAISWAL	41	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	83	Yes	12-10- 2022	 Regular
54	MANJU DEVI KOCHE	39	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	82	Yes	15-10- 2022	 Regular
55	KAVITA THAKUR	33	Assistant Professor	Female	NET	27	Yes	13-05- 2022	 Regular
56	JYOTI MISHRA	41	Assistant Professor	Female	SET	82	Yes	11-10- 2022	 Regular
57	SARITA DUBEY	63	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	427	Yes	18-08- 2017	 Regular
58	MINI ALEX	57	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	408	Yes	03-09- 2019	 Regular
59	KARMISHTHA SHAMBHARKAR	40	Other	Male	Ph.D	33	Yes	28-10- 2021	 Regular
60	HEMLATA SAHU	49	Assistant Professor	Female	SLET	140	Yes	15-11- 2019	 Regular
61	NITIN PANDEY	47	Assistant Professor	Male	NET	98	Yes	12-10- 2022	 Regular
62	MADHULIKA AGRAWAL	61	Professor	Female	Ph.D	475	Yes	11-10- 2022	 Regular
63	SHAMPA CHAUBEY	63	Professor	Female	Ph.D	476	Yes	01-11- 1993	 Regular
64	MAHENDRA KUMAR SARVA	50	Assistant Professor	Male	Ph.D	140	Yes	23-02- 2016	 Regular
65	SWAPNIL KARMAHE	45	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	227	Yes	01-07- 2011	 Regular
66	RASHMI MINJ	62	Professor	Female	Ph.D	473	Yes	25-02- 1985	 Regular

67	VASU VERMA	64	Professor	Female	Ph.D	446	Yes	15-06- 1987	 Regular
68	ABHAYA R JOGLEKAR	61	Professor	Female	Ph.D	119	Yes	14-07- 2014	 Regular
69	NANDA GURWARA	62	Professor	Female	Ph.D	463	Yes	03-10- 2018	 Regular
70	J N VERMA	64	Professor	Male	Ph.D	497	Yes	10-11- 2011	 Regular
71	SHRUTI JHA	51	Assistant Professor	Female	Ph.D	88	Yes	28-03- 2017	 Regular
72	CHANDANA BHATTACHARYA	43	Assistant Professor	Female	M. Phil	140	Yes	10-11- 2022	 Regular

🗌 I agree

Submit